
 5/6/2021

Time Location Event

Saturday May 15 11:00 - 3:00 PM GlenMark Farms Spring Bazaar - booths, shopping, local vendors.

Sunday May 16 2:00 - 6:00 PM NT Amphitheater Maifest - German Festival

Friday May 28 5:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater Irish Festival - Music, vendors, food & shopping

Saturday May 29 9:00 - 11:00 AM Shire Lane Pool St. Charles Christian Church (SCCC) Duck Race!

Saturday May 29 11:00 AM - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater Irish Festival - Music, vendors, food & shopping

Saturday May 29 12:00 - 3:00 PM Shire Lane Pool

DJ Tommy Tom plays your favorites on opening day at Shire Lane 

Pool! OPENING DAY Pool Party! - New Town Residents Only

Saturday June 5 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Foreplay"  - High energy rock band playing classic - 

current hits

Friday June 11 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday June 12 6:00 - 8:00 PM NT Amphitheater

NT Dance Academy Dance Festival - (rain date is Sunday, 

6/13/2021)

Friday June 18 6:00 - 9:00 PM NT Amphitheater

"Youth Night at Amphitheater featuring Real Encounter" - Extreme 

Motocross stunt show highlighted on America's Got Talent - 

sponsored by True Life Community Church

Saturday June 19 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Pyromaniacs"  (Tribute to Def Leppard)

Friday June 25 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday June 26 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT - "Scarecrow Joe"  - Best of the 80's dance music!  

Sunday June 27 Noon - 2:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Exotic Car Show  - Lamborghini, Ferrari, Maserati and much much 

more!  Be sure to get there early to see their amazing parade of 

exotics as they roll into New Town!

Saturday July 3 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT:  "Stars Go Out" - Best of 90's & alternative hits 

including originals!

Sunday July 4 10:00 AM

Greensmith Park at 

West Greensmith & 

Woolen Mill

Parade - see route in Mailroom & on website.  Call 636.552.9212 or 

email events@newtownatstcharles.com to sign up!

Sunday July 4 6:00 PM - Dusk NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT  -   "Dan Kuse & Double D"

Saturday July 10 7:00 am - 11:00 am Streets of NT Kids Triathlon

Sunday July 11 7:00 am - 11:00 am 

NT Amphitheater, 

Streets of NT & 

Wine Bar

Adult Triathlon with the After Party and Fabulous music at the 

Wine Bar!  Bring your friends & stay & play!

Saturday July 17 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT:  "Borderline" - Best of Country - old & new

Saturday July 24 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT:  "Rock Candy" - 70's, 80's & 90's 

Friday July 30 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday July 31 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater FREE CONCERT:  "Non-Stop Reggae" (Reggae hits)

Saturday August 7 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "The Big Riggs"  - the best of Country Hits  from 

yesterday & today - featuring the very best version of "The Devil 

Went Down to Georgia" with an amazing Led Zeppelin twist!

Sunday August 8 Noon - 2:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Best of America's Classics  Car Show - Corvettes, Mustangs plus all 

the classics

Friday August 13 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Dr. Zhivegas"  -  One of St. Louis' favorites - 

playing your all time hits to dance the night away

Saturday August 14 TBD Volley Ball Courts

Volley Ball Tournament to benefit the First Responders - all 

proceeds go to Backstoppers

Saturday August 14 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Trixie Delight"  The greatest rock hits with a 

tribute to our First Responders with donations to Backstoppers

Friday August 20 Starts at Dusk NT Amphitheater MOVIE

Saturday August 21 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Velvet Goldmine"  The 70's Glam band featuring 

all of the hits you never hear anymore & putting on a show that is 

unforgettable!  Don't miss the "far out" costumes!  Wear your best 

70's outfits & get down with Velvet Goldmine!
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Saturday August 28 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT "The Brothers Reed" (Familial Folk Music) - You 

loved them so much when they performed in 2019, we brought 

them back for their own show! Local boys all the way from Oregon - 

Don't miss it!  

Saturday September 4 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Encore Band" - Great hits of yesterday & today 

with emphasis on Motown!

Sunday September 5 TBD NT Amphitheater

SCCC & NT Trust - New Town - Old Time Fair - cake walk, pie eating 

contest, games & more - details to follow

Saturday September 11 2:00 - 6:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Music Around The World - We Will Never Forget" - 

Ubercool (German music), Celtic Rain (Irish music), & Mariachi 

Nuevo Azteca Band (Mexican Mariachi) with matching food specials 

from our local restaurants.  More details to follow.

Saturday September 11 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT - "Plastic Kings" - the very best rock & dance hits .  

You may recognize some from the fabulous band "Contagious" 

Monday September 13 5:30 - 8:30 PM

Town Hall / Town 

Center Plaza

St. Charles Night Out with St. Charles PD & government officials - 

Snacks & food & petting zoo by the GA and  FREE CONCERT 

Saturday September 18 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT: "Larry Gerst & Friends" playing the soulful sounds 

of today's gospel - donations accepted for the homeless.

Saturday September 25 9:00 - 5:00PM NT Amphitheater Corn Hole Tournament

Saturday September 25 5:00 - 10:30 PM NT Amphitheater Blues Festival - Co- Sponsored by the New Town Mens Club

Sunday September 26 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Chalk the Walk - Artists at their best!  Bring out your inner artist 

and design spaces along the Canal.  Winners to be announced at 

the Symphony concert.  Details to follow.

Sunday September 26 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM GlenMark Farms Fall Festival - booths, shopping, unique vendors.

Sunday September 26 7:00 PM NT Amphitheater

FREE CONCERT:  "St. Charles County Symphony" Winners of the 

Chalk the Walk Contest to be announced.

Sunday October 3 7:45 AM - 11:00 AM TBD 

MO Cowbell Marathon - 1700 participants - ck www.ntga.net  & 

Mailroom for road closings - TBD

Sunday October 10 2:30 - 6:30 PM GlenMark Farms

Apple Butter Day - contact Glenda to reserve your spot at 

314.229.0104

Sunday October 17 1:00 - 4:00 PM Volley Ball Courts

Paint New Town Pink - Volley Ball Tournament - benefitting Breast 

Cancer Awareness - more details to follow.

Sunday October 17 1:00 - 4:00 PM NT Amphitheater Paint New Town Pink - featurning "Queens Blvd" - Amazing rockers!

Sunday October 24 3:00 - 7:00 PM GlenMark Farms Chili Cook-Off - call Glenda to sign up at 314.229.0104

Saturday October 30 3:00 PM NT Amphitheater

Halloween Spooktacular Parade with Gof Cart Parade & Local 

Businesses Trick or Treat

Saturday December 4 8:30 - 11:00 AM

St. Charles Christian 

Church Breakfast with Santa

Saturday December 4 11:00 - 2:00 PM Town Hall Christmas Bazaar - local unique shopping

Saturday December 4 4:00 PM Town Hall Christmas Party with Children's crafts & Santa - TENTATIVE

Saturday December 4 5:30 PM Town Hall Tree Lighting Ceremony & Christmas Carols

Sunday Decemeber 5 1:00 - 5:00 PM Town Hall Christmas House Tour

Sunday December 5 5:30 PM Town Hall - Plaza

"Chanukah Menorah Lighting" sponsored by Chabad Jewish Center 

of St. Charles County - open to all.

Thursday December 23 6:00 - 9:00 PM GlenMark Farms The Eve of Christmas Eve Neighborly Noel Party - music and fun!

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance.  For updates visit:
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